Rain Run Half Marathon 2013
Half Marathon Overall Results

Saturday, January 26, 2013

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Dave Lyons

Joey Hughmanic
Jonathan Hilty
Mason Nicol
Susan Empey
Cody Novak
David Elrod

Tom Mabe
Warren Beck
Larissa Kolasinski
Bekah Osterhaus
Kaden Jelsing
Laura Ellison
Terry Ostendorf
Lily Kleven
Christie Malchow
James Helton
Lance Carter

Bill Beaty

Bri Gibson
Michael McMaster
Andrew Goodwin
Ashley Lander
Delaney Nye

Jeff Westhead
Robert Myer
Jennifer Giles
Kenny Lane

Scott Jacobson
David Clark
Rachel Rozgowski
Josh Burns

Janet Howe
Timothy Spencer
Paul Martin
Stacey Toglia
Ronald Burnett
Brad Walker
Dathan Duplichen
Peter Stine
Gordon Pepe
Tom Camp

Mike Sullivan

jim Damore
Tolga Alpagot
Jason Riel

Shea Samuelsen
Melissa Kleven
Calvin Pacheco
Michelle Nemeth
CalLee Davenport
Lysandra Donigian
Lucas Donigian
Amos Chong
Robert Burnett
Matt Horine
Bridget Mackey

Half Overall

City
Portland
Snoqualmie
Seattle

Lake Stevens
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Redmond
Lynnwood
Olympia
Issaquah
Tacoma
Olympia
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish
Redmond
Seattle
Sitka
Snohomish
Bellevue
Bremerton
Kirkland
Seattle
Duvall
Bellevue
Poulsbo
Everett
Akron
Seattle
Tacoma
Seattle
Sammamish
Ellensburg
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Monroe
Woodinville
Dupont
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bend

Cle Elum
Geneva
Yakim
Woodinville
Seattle
Olympia

Spokane Valley

Happy Valley
Seattle
Seattle
Newcastle
Kenmore
Tacoma
Watertown

Bib No Age Gender

165
127
120
204
81
208
80
166
21
147
215
132
79
214
145
170
115
41
20
98
181
102
153
211
313
198
99
155
131
50
247
34
125
282
173
297
33
306
75
286
222
38
290
61
10
237
254
146
216
199
63
70
69
48
32
122
168

29
31
30
18
44
28
42
41
23
15
26
29
27
51
14
39
55
42
31
15
54
33
31
33
44
41
44
46
33
52
26
36
53
31
23
44
44
36
27
28
25
38
47
50
39
30
20
43
33
18
45
34
34
41
43
26
35
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Age Group
1/16 20-29

1/29 30-39
2/29 30-39
1/1 0-19
1/62 40-49
2/16 20-29
1/36 40-49
2/36 40-49
3/16 20-29
1/90-19
1/33 20-29
4/16 20-29
2/33 20-29
1/20 50-59
2/90-19
1/564 30-39
1/16 50-59
3/36 40-49
3/29 30-39
3/9 0-19
2/16 50-59
4/29 30-39
2/54 30-39
5/29 30-39
4/36 40-49
5/36 40-49
2/62 40-49
6/36 40-49
6/29 30-39
3/16 50-59
3/33 20-29
7/29 30-39
2/20 50-59
8/29 30-39
5/16 20-29
3/62 40-49
7/36 40-49
9/29 30-39
6/16 20-29
7/16 20-29
8/16 20-29
10/29 30-39
8/36 40-49
4/16 50-59
11/29 30-39
12/29 30-39
4/33 20-29
4/62 40-49
13/29 30-39
4/9 0-19
9/36 40-49
3/54 30-39
14/29 30-39
10/36 40-49
11/36 40-49
9/16 20-29
4/54 30-39

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
1:10:11.4  1:10:12.6  0:00:01.2
1:16:54.9 1:17:05.5 0:00:10.6
1:20:40.9 1:21:03.1  0:00:22.2
1:20:53.8 1:20:57.5 0:00:03.7
1:24:57.4 1:25:00.3  0:00:02.9
1:25:26.6 1:25:30.4  0:00:03.7
1:26:46.0 1:26:48.7 0:00:02.7
1:27:14.2  1:27:18.9  0:00:04.7
1:29:25.5 1:29:25.5
1:32:27.6  1:32:30.8  0:00:03.1
1:33:40.0 1:33:45.4 0:00:05.4
1:35:16.0 1:35:22.9  0:00:06.9
1:35:41.1  1:35:43.9 0:00:02.7
1:36:11.3 1:36:19.2  0:00:07.9
1:36:34.0 1:36:38.7 0:00:04.7
1:38:06.7 1:38:13.8  0:00:07.1
1:38:13.6  1:38:20.5 0:00:06.8
1:38:23.6 1:38:32.5 0:00:08.9
1:39:21.2  1:39:449 0:00:23.6
1:39:24.9  1:39:27.9  0:00:02.9
1:39:37.3  1:39:39.4  0:00:02.1
1:40:01.1  1:40:29.9 0:00:28.8
1:40:28.1  1:40:32.1  0:00:03.9
1:41:30.7 1:41:41.5 0:00:10.8
1:41:40.6 1:42:31.8 0:00:51.1
1:42:21.8 1:42:349 0:00:13.1
1:42:57.7 1:43:06.3  0:00:08.5
1:43:08.7 1:43:20.5 0:00:11.8
1:43:38.7 1:43:42.7 0:00:03.9
1:43:40.6 1:43:42.5 0:00:01.9
1:43:54.9 1:44:.00.6 0:00:05.6
1:44:02.2 1:44:11.6  0:00:09.3
1:44:29.9 1:44:38.6  0:00:08.7
1:45:05.0 1:45:57.9 0:00:52.9
1:45:27.0 1:45:44.7 0:00:17.6
1:45:30.6 1:45:33.6  0:00:02.9
1:45:50.4 1:46:18.6  0:00:28.1
1:45:59.2 1:46:14.1 0:00:14.8
1:46:00.6 1:46:13.8  0:00:13.1
1:46:37.5 1:46:452 0:00:07.7
1:46:45.4 1:46:53.3 0:00:07.9
1:47:01.1  1:47:07.6  0:00:06.4
1:47:04.4 1:48:09.2 0:01:04.8
1:47:05.2 1:47:57.6 0:00:52.4
1:47:25.2 1:47:29.6  0:00:04.3
1:47:34.4 1:47:46.1 0:00:11.6
1:47:58.9 1:48:10.8 0:00:11.8
1:48:38.5 1:48:43.1 0:00:04.5
1:48:53.5 1:49:59.3 0:01:05.8
1:49:33.8 1:49:39.3 0:00:05.4
1:49:52.7 1:49:55.1  0:00:02.3
1:49:56.3 1:50:18.3  0:00:21.9
1:49:57.7 1:50:17.9  0:00:20.1
1:49:59.5 1:50:20.3  0:00:20.8
1:50:09.0 1:50:37.6 0:00:28.6
1:50:09.4 1:50:15.2  0:00:05.8
1:50:33.6  1:50:50.1 0:00:16.4

Pace
5:21/M
5:52/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:37/M
6:40/M
6:50/M
7:03/M
7:09/'M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:29/'M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Bill Chappell
Christine McMann
Christopher Lee
Tracie Brown
Julee Thomas
Angela Kuzior
Dawn Norton
Randy Peene
Norbert Geer
John Fry

Derek Beaman
Hanneke Schiffleger
Brian Keeley
Tanna Radtke
Doug Burton

Sue Maybee
Jonathan Rhoades
David Notario
Sara Gallo

Adam Campbell
Katherine Wilber
Pete Sekac

Sia Clarke

Niclyn Darrrow
Ana Short

Tracey Sorenson
Chris Lugibihl
Chris Westerholm
Paul Sharples
Bridget O'Connell
Randy Erber
Edmond Ryan
Kirstin Ward
Adrienne Ressa
Carrie Croom

Mel Oshiro
Darcie Muller
Laura Sanderson
Stacy Rivera
Tamaria Sanderson
Mark Coates
Carol Ladd
Wayne Pietz
Hathaway Burden
Becky Hostek
Amit Patel
Jennifer Kelsey
Kaylee McDonald
Wendy Abbey
Tessa DeCoite
Alisoune Lee
Mike Schmitt
Dwayne Wright
April Budd

Alvin Valencia
Halina McMaster
Nancy Beyer Cannon
Lauren Sedillo
Ramesh Shanmugam
Paul Schmitz
Demyer York
Sara Di Carlo
Breanna DeVilbiss

Half Overall

City
Seattle
Duvall
Auburn
Albany
Kenmore
Redmond
Seattle
Issaquah
Kirkland
Bothell
Seattle
Bonnyville
Seattle
Kirkland
University Place
Issaquah
West Seattle
Seattle
Washington
Federal Way
Seattle

Port Angeles
Mukilteo
North bend
Shoreline
Auburn
Everett
Marysville
Vancouver
Seattle
Redmond
Everett
Kirkland
Medical Lake
Kirkland
Mukilteo
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Yakima
Kirkland
Redmond
Issaquah
Newcastle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Buckley
Brier
Seattle
Redmond
Bremerton
Renton
Lynnwood
Puyallup
Bellevue
Kirkland
Woodinville
Bothell
Redmond
bremerton
Bellevue
Seattle

Bib No Age Gender

45
179
158
27
295
151
206
221
97
92
19
261
138
233
35
176
235
207
95
39
316
265
51
62
268
280
162
311
267
212
82
250
307
234
59
213
195
257
239
258
52
152
227
31
124
219
141
178
2
65
157
262
318
28
298
180
23
264
266
263
320
67
66

40
44
24
43
25
36
38
43
54
38
40
47
39
25
43
50
26
36
28
41
27
58
43
33
46
42
39
41
55
31
46
43
39
35
41
52
46
35
35
35
43
48
61
25
25
31
41
42
48
27
38
44
50
24
47
45
58
31
30
52
28
26
25
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Age Group
12/36 40-49

5/62 40-49
10/16 20-29
6/62 40-49
5/33 20-29
5/54 30-39
6/54 30-39
13/36 40-49
5/16 50-59
15/29 30-39
14/36 40-49
7/62 40-49
16/29 30-39
6/33 20-29
15/36 40-49
3/20 50-59
11/16 20-29
17/29 30-39
7/33 20-29
16/36 40-49
8/33 20-29
6/16 50-59
8/62 40-49
7/54 30-39
9/62 40-49
10/62 40-49
18/29 30-39
17/36 40-49
7/16 50-59
8/54 30-39
18/36 40-49
19/36 40-49
9/54 30-39
10/54 30-39
11/62 40-49
8/16 50-59
12/62 40-49
11/54 30-39
12/54 30-39
13/54 30-39
20/36 40-49
13/62 40-49
1/2 60-69
9/33 20-29
10/33 20-29
19/29 30-39
14/62 40-49
15/62 40-49
16/62 40-49
11/33 20-29
14/54 30-39
21/36 40-49
9/16 50-59
12/33 20-29
22/36 40-49
17/62 40-49
4/20 50-59
15/54 30-39
20/29 30-39
10/16 50-59
12/16 20-29
13/33 20-29
14/33 20-29

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
1:50:48.3 1:51:11.5 0:00:23.2
1:51:04.1 1:51:55.7 0:00:51.5
1:51:27.0 1:51:29.1  0:00:02.1
1:51:33.8 1:52:14.4  0:00:40.6
1:51:39.1  1:51:59.8  0:00:20.7
1:51:44.9 1:51:55.3 0:00:10.4
1:52:02.7 1:52:36.2 0:00:33.5
1:52:25.7 1:52:47.1  0:00:21.4
1:52:28.2 1:52:36.4  0:00:08.1
1:53:03.0 1:53:25.7 0:00:22.6
1:53:03.1 1:53:25.6  0:00:22.4
1:53:28.0 1:53:42.7 0:00:14.7
1:53:43.1 1:54:26.3  0:00:43.2
1:53:55.6 1:54:41.2 0:00:45.5
1:54:28.0 1:54:31.7 0:00:03.7
1:54:37.2 1:54:50.3  0:00:13.1
1:54:38.6 1:55:06.5 0:00:27.9
1:54:40.1 1:55:48.2 0:01:08.1
1:54:56.3 1:55:07.9 0:00:11.6
1:54:59.4 1:55:37.6  0:00:38.2
1:54:59.6 1:57:50.2 0:02:50.6
1:55:02.8 1:55:34.7 0:00:31.9
1:55:15.7 1:55:29.4  0:00:13.7
1:55:20.8 1:55:36.3  0:00:15.4
1:55:33.1  1:55:36.3  0:00:03.1
1:55:43.2 1:55:55.9 0:00:12.7
1:55:52.2 1:55:56.6  0:00:04.4
1:55:52.3 1:55:56.9  0:00:04.6
1:55:56.4 1:56:04.6  0:00:08.1
1:56:00.2 1:56:14.8 0:00:14.5
1:56:30.9 1:56:50.7 0:00:19.7
1:56:38.5 1:57:12.1  0:00:33.5
1:56:58.1 1:57:31.1  0:00:32.9
1:57:11.4 1:57:21.4  0:00:09.9
1:57:18.0 1:57:50.2 0:00:32.2
1:57:25.9 1:58:05.4 0:00:39.4
1:57:29.9 1:57:48.6 0:00:18.6
1:58:10.8 1:59:01.8 0:00:50.9
1:58:12.6 1:58:31.5 0:00:18.9
1:58:13.2 1:59:05.9 0:00:52.7
1:58:23.7 1:59:00.4 0:00:36.7
1:58:24.2 1:58:43.3  0:00:19.1
1:58:58.4 1:59:12.1  0:00:13.7
1:59:17.5 1:59:51.7 0:00:34.1
1:59:25.3 1:59:58.6  0:00:33.3
1:59:32.5 2:00:03.7 0:00:31.2
1:59:32.5 2:00:03.7 0:00:31.2
1:59:49.9 2:00:30.3 0:00:40.3
1:59:51.4 2:00:07.6 0:00:16.2
2:00:36.6 2:01:13.8  0:00:37.2
2:00:43.8 2:01:21.3 0:00:37.5
2:01:07.6 2:01:20.1  0:00:12.5
2:.01:15.4 2:01:36.6  0:00:21.2
2:02:09.5 2:02:48.9 0:00:39.3
2:02:42.9 2:03:08.3 0:00:25.4
2:02:47.9 2:03:15.8 0:00:27.9
2:03:30.1  2:03:39.3 0:00:09.2
2:03:30.4 2:03:39.3 0:00:08.9
2:03:39.2 2:03:53.3 0:00:14.1
2:03:41.8 2:04:00.3 0:00:18.4
2:03:49.0 2:04:38.1 0:00:49.1
2:03:57.5 2:04:01.8 0:00:04.3
2:04:06.7 2:04:27.5 0:00:20.8

Pace
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:28/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Jane Nichols
Brenda Goodline
Kent Ness
Hailey Grafing
Josie Slater
Justin Barnes

Michele Westerholm

Ruth Lugibihl
Nicole Cash
Monica Dolan
Sandy Perry
Lynn Frosch
Anjuli Bates
Ruthie Smith
Rick Smith
Dana Hendry
Shawna Hobson
Kathy Browers
Denise Sackner
Rachel Freeman
Norman Klettke
Jane Gooding
Beckie Dorothy
Mitsuru Saito
Terry Charles
Abdul Ismael
Amy Cottrille
Chelsi Spence
Suji Akai

Kaye Hamby
Joram Cosning
Michelle Vojir
Arena Keith
Emily Comfort
Carrie McCoy
Jennifer Allen
Darcy Zook
Brian Bugge
Ashley Ferguson
Tracie Gutmann
Donte Polson
Katie Gries

Jim Storie
Aleca Murphy
Chona Horton
Andrew Dunn
Healy Landis
Dena Bunett
Linda Leong
Emily Wheeler
Karen Mills
Sara Mills
Michelle Manza
Danielle Hull
Teresa Van Horn
Doug Savelesky
Michelle Jones
Donna Blaser
Patricia Aguilar
Deidra Adams
Jessica Placek
Mary Crawford
Eiji Yasuda

Half Overall

City
Tacoma
Chehalis
Boise

Maple Valley
Sammamish
Redmond
Marysville
Everett
Issaquah
Issaquah
Carnation
Redmond
Issaquah
Brier

Brier

Lake Stevens
Lynnwood
Sammamish
Everett
Redmond
Vancouver
Seattle
Winlock
Redmond
Bremerton
Redmond
Sammamish
Tacoma
Normandy Park
Seattle
Kenmore
Edgewood
Marysville
Issaquah
Yakima
Sammamish
Oak Harbor
Gig Harbor
Bellingham
Yakima
Belfair
Seattle

Lake Forest Park
Seattlle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle

Mt Vernon
San Francisco
Kent
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bothell
Bellevue
Seattle
Yakima
Mountlake Terrace
Portland
Seattle
Puyallup
Mountlake Terrace
Renton
Redmond

Bib No Age Gender

203
101
200
103
272
14
312
163
43
68
224
91
15
278
277
116
121
26
251
90
144
100
71
252
46
130
57
281
5
110
56
303
139
54
177
8
321
29
85
107
229
106
287
196
123
73
154
30
160
315
188
189
171
128
299
259
136
24
4
3
228
58
319

52
44
54
16
47
28
40
37
41
29
52
40
24
44
45
23
33
42
43
28
26
32
53
40
43
30
38
29
45
45
32
40
39
22
32
39
53
30
29
33
32
30
39
44
49
45
52
45
43
31
38
32
28
22
59
42
44
36
46
35
35
32
42
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Age Group
5/20 50-59

18/62 40-49
11/16 50-59
5/9 0-19
19/62 40-49
13/16 20-29
20/62 40-49
16/54 30-39
21/62 40-49
15/33 20-29
6/20 50-59
22/62 40-49
16/33 20-29
23/62 40-49
23/36 40-49
17/33 20-29
17/54 30-39
24/62 40-49
25/62 40-49
18/33 20-29
14/16 20-29
18/54 30-39
7/20 50-59
24/36 40-49
25/36 40-49
21/29 30-39
19/54 30-39
19/33 20-29
26/62 40-49
27/62 40-49
22/29 30-39
28/62 40-49
20/54 30-39
20/33 20-29
21/54 30-39
22/54 30-39
8/20 50-59
23/29 30-39
21/33 20-29
23/54 30-39
24/29 30-39
24/54 30-39
25/29 30-39
29/62 40-49
30/62 40-49
26/36 40-49
9/20 50-59
31/62 40-49
32/62 40-49
25/54 30-39
26/54 30-39
27/54 30-39
22/33 20-29
23/33 20-29
10/20 50-59
33/62 40-49
34/62 40-49
28/54 30-39
35/62 40-49
29/54 30-39
30/54 30-39
31/54 30-39
27/36 40-49

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
2:04:28.1 2:04:51.6 0:00:23.4
2:04:34.1 2:05:02.6 0:00:28.4
2:05:12.9 2:05:22.1  0:00:09.1
2:05:18.4 2:05:48.8 0:00:30.4
2:06:06.4 2:06:47.9 0:00:41.4
2:06:08.4 2:06:47.1 0:00:38.7
2:06:28.1 2:06:33.9 0:00:05.8
2:06:28.7 2:06:33.9 0:00:05.2
2:06:33.1 2:06:46.1  0:00:12.9
2:06:55.6 2:07:16.8 0:00:21.2
2:07:06.1 2:07:22.3 0:00:16.2
2:07:38.9 2:07:57.3 0:00:18.4
2:07:47.3 2:08:34.1 0:00:46.7
2:08:56.7 2:09:08.6 0:00:11.9
2:08:56.7 2:09:08.6 0:00:11.8
2:09:18.8 2:12:03.7 0:02:44.9
2:09:35.5 2:09:50.7 0:00:15.2
2:09:36.7 2:10:07.2 0:00:30.4
2:09:38.0 2:09:58.4  0:00:20.3
2:09:43.0 2:10:13.5 0:00:30.4
2:10:00.1 2:10:44.5 0:00:44.4
2:10:20.7 2:11:22.9 0:01:02.1
2:10:29.0 2:10:56.3  0:00:27.3
2:10:31.3  2:11:33.3  0:01:01.9
2:10:36.3 2:11:31.4  0:00:55.1
2:10:44.6  2:11:34.1  0:00:49.4
2:10:52.4 2:11:31.4  0:00:38.9
2:11:06.2 2:11:41.4  0:00:35.2
2:11:11.7  2:11:22.9 0:00:11.2
2:11:20.3 2:11:45.4 0:00:25.1
2:11:25.5 2:12:06.1  0:00:40.6
2:11:34.3 2:11:49.1  0:00:14.8
2:12:01.0 2:12:57.3 0:00:56.3
2:12:09.5 2:14:59.3 0:02:49.8
2:12:18.3 2:12:36.6  0:00:18.3
2:12:20.1  2:12:49.3  0:00:29.2
2:12:43.1  2:12:54.6  0:00:11.5
2:13:04.1 2:13:46.6  0:00:42.5
2:13:09.1  2:13:31.5 0:00:22.4
2:13:15.0 2:13:33.3  0:00:18.3
2:13:44.8 2:14:13.2 0:00:28.4
2:13:46.4 2:14:33.3 0:00:46.9
2:14:26.3 2:15:01.3  0:00:34.9
2:14:459 2:15:20.6  0:00:34.7
2:15:14.7 2:16:15.4  0:01:00.7
2:15:16.2 2:16:06.2 0:00:49.9
2:15:39.7 2:16:23.7 0:00:43.9
2:16:39.3 2:17:28.4  0:00:49.1
2:17:15.1  2:18:05.3  0:00:50.2
2:17:47.2 2:18:22.4  0:00:35.2
2:18:15.2 2:18:35.1  0:00:19.9
2:18:15.2 2:18:35.2 0:00:19.9
2:18:16.7 2:18:59.6 0:00:42.8
2:18:43.1 2:19:13.6  0:00:30.4
2:18:55.8 2:19:54.2  0:00:58.4
2:18:59.0 2:19:11.3 0:00:12.2
2:19:26.4 2:20:08.9 0:00:42.4
2:19:41.4  2:19:52.8  0:00:11.4
2:19:52.9 2:20:03.9 0:00:10.9
2:20:07.0 2:21:55.6 0:01:48.6
2:20:07.5 2:21:56.1 0:01:48.6
2:20:10.1 2:20:41.4  0:00:31.2
2:20:14.4 2:21:129 0:00:58.4

Pace
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/'M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Gail Radtke
Debra Rother
Milton Rother
Tricia Kurt

Carol Swindaman
Susan Wade
Jessica Hall

Bill Michael

Jean Moran

Tina Mattingly
Eddie Mattingly
Greg Carpenter
Sarah Riggert
Michelle Robinson
Steve Robinson
Colleen Moffitt
Dennis Mickelberry
Sydney Hall
Brenda Alvarez
Rod Rowan

Erica Sullivan
Karli Henry
Brandon Klettke
Nicholas Phoenix
Jason Kelly

Erika Parker
Andy Martin
Lachlan Cash
Amanda Merrill
LuAnn Farmer
Terra Frank
RuthAnn Newbould
Teresa Pape
Susan Stainsby
Diane Brittenham
Shay Studley Toland
Kysa Johnson
Melissa Smith
Karrah Rust
Jessica Murphy
Teresa Bauman
Julie Michael
Brandy Simis
Joshua Falken
Catherine Tedesco
Demica Salatino
Emily Sproule
Ciara Law

Erin Nolan
Elizabeth Riddington
Catherine Smegal
Stacey Eberly
Becky Smith
Anne Hernandez
Keenan Sanders
Dave Sanders
Kimberly Scheer
Mariya Melnik
Bekkijo Kahler
Emma Lukosky
Dana Beale
Mindy Fossum
Melissa Battle

Half Overall

City
Redmond
Manchester
Manchester
Bothell
Redmond
Renton
Woodinville
Bainbridge Island
Bellevue
Silverdale
Silverdale
Kent
Issaquah
Beaverton
Beaverton
Seattle
Seatac
Tacoma
Seattle
Ridgefiield
Issaquah
Federal way
Sandy
Sandy
Tacoma
Seattle
Redmond
Issaquah
Redmond
Port Orchard
Raymond
Shoreline
Woodway
Sammamish
Renton
Sammamish
Kirkland
Houston
Seattle
Maple Valley
Bellevue
Bainbridge Island
Renton
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Ridgefield
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Grandview
Kirkland
Kirkland
Vashon
Marysville
Kirkland
Redmond
Maple Valley
Redmond
Seattle

Bib No Age Gender

232
244
245
150
291
305
108
184
194
175
174
40
238
241
242
192
186
109
11
246
289
117
143
226
140
218
172
42
183
84
89
201
217
284
25
288
135
276
248
197
17
185
270
83
292
253
283
156
205
236
273
76
274
118
256
255
260
182
137
164
18
87
16

54
53
57
37
57
39
22
52
42
42
48
48
29
47
52
43
43
16
32
47
35
30
24
28
40
45
46
40
24
41
43
52
39
40
54
42
18
27
23
17
28
51
35
37
38
26
30
23
47
42
57
34
27
44
32
34
51
25
39
15
39
48
35
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Age Group
11/20 50-59

12/20 50-59
12/16 50-59
32/54 30-39
13/20 50-59
33/54 30-39
24/33 20-29
13/16 50-59
36/62 40-49
37/62 40-49
28/36 40-49
29/36 40-49
25/33 20-29
38/62 40-49
14/16 50-59
39/62 40-49
30/36 40-49
6/9 0-19
34/54 30-39
31/36 40-49
35/54 30-39
36/54 30-39
15/16 20-29
16/16 20-29
32/36 40-49
40/62 40-49
33/36 40-49
34/36 40-49
26/33 20-29
41/62 40-49
42/62 40-49
14/20 50-59
37/54 30-39
43/62 40-49
15/20 50-59
44/62 40-49
7/9 0-19
27/33 20-29
28/33 20-29
8/9 0-19
29/33 20-29
16/20 50-59
38/54 30-39
26/29 30-39
39/54 30-39
30/33 20-29
40/54 30-39
31/33 20-29
45/62 40-49
46/62 40-49
17/20 50-59
41/54 30-39
32/33 20-29
47/62 40-49
42/54 30-39
27/29 30-39
18/20 50-59
33/33 20-29
43/54 30-39
9/9 0-19
44/54 30-39
48/62 40-49
45/54 30-39

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
2:20:23.4 2:21:09.1 0:00:45.7
2:20:51.4 2:21:25.4  0:00:33.9
2:20:52.3 2:21:24.9 0:00:32.5
2:21:32.3 2:22:20.1 0:00:47.8
2:21:36.3 2:22:22.9 0:00:46.5
2:21:36.7 2:22:14.6  0:00:37.9
2:21:36.7 2:22:24.3 0:00:47.6
2:21:37.3 2:22:09.4 0:00:32.1
2:21:57.4 2:22:57.1 0:00:59.6
2:22:03.0 2:22:30.2 0:00:27.1
2:22:03.4 2:22:30.6 0:00:27.1
2:22:59.1  2:23:51.7 0:00:52.6
2:23:10.2 2:23:46.8 0:00:36.6
2:23:12.4 2:23:28.4 0:00:15.9
2:23:15.4 2:23:31.1  0:00:15.7
2:23:17.7 2:23:51.6  0:00:33.9
2:23:45.4 2:24:13.8 0:00:28.4
2:23:50.1 2:24:07.4 0:00:17.2
2:23:54.4 2:24:28.4 0:00:33.9
2:23:55.7 2:24:03.9 0:00:08.1
2:23:59.9 2:24:37.6 0:00:37.7
2:24:18.5 2:24:59.9 0:00:41.4
2:24:22.3 2:25:06.9 0:00:44.5
2:24:24.4 2:25:05.4 0:00:40.9
2:24:39.9 2:25:31.1  0:00:51.1
2:24:54.3 2:25:29.3  0:00:34.9
2:24:59.2 2:25:16.9 0:00:17.7
2:25:15.6 2:25:29.3  0:00:13.7
2:25:30.0 2:25:51.2 0:00:21.2
2:25:56.3 2:26:21.4  0:00:25.1
2:26:07.0 2:27:12.6 0:01:05.6
2:26:20.2 2:26:44.9 0:00:24.6
2:26:20.3 2:26:44.9 0:00:24.6
2:27:03.4 2:27:28.7 0:00:25.3
2:27:50.2 2:28:45.1  0:00:54.9
2:28:17.5 2:28:46.1 0:00:28.6
2:28:52.4 2:29:01.4  0:00:09.0
2:29:04.7 2:29:31.4 0:00:26.7
2:29:38.4 2:30:24.8 0:00:46.3
2:29:55.3 2:30:25.6  0:00:30.2
2:30:27.3 2:30:53.2 0:00:25.9
2:31:07.2 2:31:39.7 0:00:32.4
2:31:28.2 2:32:10.4 0:00:42.2
2:31:58.5 2:32:44.9 0:00:46.3
2:32:30.6 2:32:48.3 0:00:17.7
2:33:00.4 2:33:48.3 0:00:47.9
2:33:06.9 2:33:56.8 0:00:49.9
2:33:06.9 2:33:56.6 0:00:49.7
2:34:06.6 2:34:13.9  0:00:07.3
2:35:17.7 2:35:37.7 0:00:19.9
2:35:33.1 2:36:33.3 0:01:00.2
2:35:43.8 2:36:27.6  0:00:43.7
2:36:52.5 2:37:53.7 0:01:01.2
2:37:27.4 2:38:32.9 0:01:05.4
2:37:28.7 2:38:28.4 0:00:59.6
2:37:28.8 2:38:28.4 0:00:59.5
2:38:58.4 2:39:24.4  0:00:25.9
2:39:13.2 2:39:51.7 0:00:38.4
2:39:23.7 2:39:35.9 0:00:12.2
2:39:41.5 2:40:07.2 0:00:25.7
2:39:57.5 2:40:33.9 0:00:36.4
2:40:49.0 2:41:38.9 0:00:49.9
2:40:49.5 2:41:39.3 0:00:49.8

Pace
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:48/'M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:14/M
11:17/M
11:19/'M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:36/M
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:46/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
12:17/M
12:17/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Kristy Fry

Susan Stevens
Debi Ellis

Joan Baker
Michael Rivero
Emily Allwardt

Jo Ann Chapola
Kristina Wetzel
Karen Ruthruff
Wendy Foster
Kimberly Lewis
Susan Shulenberger
David Hammond
Brenda Qualls
James Terry
Daisy Corey
Priya Sinha
Douglas Wartelle
Crystal Song
Kimberly Bansal
Sharon Chen
Corey Fernandez
Deborah Greene
Steve Perna
Tarek Al-Rashid
Donita Cole
Michele Miller
Mary Alderete
Krissy DeBoer
Steve Nicholes
Amy Tiemeyer
Patti Fuchs

Kim Kleewein
Raphielle Chynoweth
Susan Nunnery
Sharon Ward

Half Overall

City
Tacoma
Sammamish
Tacoma
Bremerton
Miami
Newcastle
Lake Forest Park
Tacoma
Everett

Lake Forest Park
Seattle
Seattle
Buckley
Enumclaw
Snohomish
Kent
Edmonds
Everett
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle
Camarillo
Bothell
Sammamish
Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
Tacoma
Eatonville
Woodinville
Puyallup
Seattle
Seattle

93
285
78
12
240
9
44
314
249
88
161
269
323
230
293
55
271
309
279
13
47
86
105
223
6
53
187
7
64
202
296
94
142
49
210
308

Bib No Age Gender

33
44
46
47
43
35
64
47
40
47
31
56
54
48
39
30
44
42
33
40
43
33
63
54
34
43
45
36
31
63
40
57
39
48
66
64
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Age Group
46/54 30-39

49/62 40-49
50/62 40-49
51/62 40-49
35/36 40-49
47/54 30-39
1/4 60-69
52/62 40-49
53/62 40-49
54/62 40-49
48/54 30-39
19/20 50-59
15/16 50-59
55/62 40-49
28/29 30-39
49/54 30-39
56/62 40-49
36/36 40-49
50/54 30-39
57/62 40-49
58/62 40-49
51/54 30-39
2/4 60-69
16/16 50-59
29/29 30-39
59/62 40-49
60/62 40-49
52/54 30-39
53/54 30-39
2/2 60-69
61/62 40-49
20/20 50-59
54/54 30-39
62/62 40-49
3/4 60-69
4/4 60-69

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
2:41:141  2:41:29.8 0:00:15.7
2:42:18.3 2:43:21.7 0:01:03.3
2:42:51.9 2:43:08.3 0:00:16.4
2:44:16.8 2:44:25.4  0:00:08.5
2:45:36.0 2:46:29.4 0:00:53.4
2:47:09.0 2:47:56.6 0:00:47.6
2:47:20.3 2:48:15.5 0:00:55.2
2:48:06.2 2:48:56.9 0:00:50.7
2:48:08.0 2:49:02.7 0:00:54.6
2:48:38.7 2:49:39.8 0:01:01.1
2:49:00.3 2:49:21.4 0:00:21.1
2:49:04.6 2:49:32.7 0:00:28.1
2:49:20.8 2:50:16.1  0:00:55.3
2:49:31.5 2:50:12.1  0:00:40.6
2:49:50.5 2:50:41.7 0:00:51.1
2:50:22.0 2:51:09.4 0:00:47.4
2:51:15.2  2:51:53.9 0:00:38.7
2:51:49.7 2:52:14.2 0:00:24.4
2:53:44.2 2:54:05.7 0:00:21.4
3:00:52.5 3:01:18.6  0:00:26.1
3:01:57.3 3:02:34.2 0:00:36.9
3:02:59.0 3:03:39.7 0:00:40.7
3:07:16.9 3:08:11.1  0:00:54.2
3:07:34.9 3:08:21.7 0:00:46.8
3:08:59.7 3:09:48.4  0:00:48.6
3:09:08.0 3:09:37.9 0:00:29.8
3:09:08.5 3:09:38.8 0:00:30.2
3:11:31.9 3:12:23.7 0:00:51.7
3:12:53.4  3:13:39.1  0:00:45.7
3:12:57.9 3:13:42.6  0:00:44.7
3:14:44.4 3:15:28.4  0:00:43.9
3:19:23.5 3:19:53.7  0:00:30.2
3:34:30.5 3:35:33.9 0:01:03.3
3:37:34.5 3:38:32.1 0:00:57.6
3:39:45.2  3:40:40.1  0:00:54.8
3:39:45.8 3:40:40.1  0:00:54.2

Pace
12:18/M
12:23/M
12:26/M
12:32/M
12:38/M
12:46/M
12:46/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:52/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
12:58/M
13:00/M
13:04/M
13:07/M
13:16/M
13:48/M
13:53/M
13:58/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:37/M
14:43/M
14:44/M
14:52/M
15:13/M
16:22/M
16:36/M
16:46/M
16:46/M



Rain Run Half Marathon 2013
Half Marathon Age Group Results

Saturday, January 26, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Name

Place

Place

e

©oONO O~ WN

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Place

—_

A W N

Name

Larissa Kolasinski
Lily Kleven

Bri Gibson
Michelle Nemeth
Hailey Grafing
Sydney Hall

Kysa Johnson
Jessica Murphy
Emma Lukosky

Name

Bekah Osterhaus
Laura Ellison
Rachel Rozgowski
Shea Samuelsen
Julee Thomas
Tanna Radtke
Sara Gallo
Katherine Wilber
Hathaway Burden
Becky Hostek
Tessa DeCoite
April Budd

Sara Di Carlo
Breanna DeVilbiss
Monica Dolan
Anjuli Bates
Dana Hendry
Rachel Freeman
Chelsi Spence
Emily Comfort
Ashley Ferguson
Michelle Manza
Danielle Hull
Jessica Hall
Sarah Riggert
Amanda Merrill
Melissa Smith
Karrah Rust
Teresa Bauman
Demica Salatino
Ciara Law

Becky Smith
Mariya Melnik

Name

Christie Malchow
Ashley Lander
Lysandra Donigian
Bridget Mackey

Half Age Groups

City

City

Issaquah
Seattle
Snohomish
Spokane Valley
Maple Valley
Tacoma
Kirkland

Maple Valley
Redmond

City
Tacoma
Seattle
Tacoma

W oodinville
Kenmore
Kirkland
Washington
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood
Bellevue
Seattle
Issaquah
Issaquah
Lake Stevens
Redmond
Tacoma
Issaquah
Bellingham
Bothell
Bellevue

W oodinville
Issaquah
Redmond
Houston
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Marysville

City
Sammamish
Kirkland
Seattle

W atertown

Bib No Age  Overall
Female 19 and under

Bib No Age  Overall
147 15 2
145 14 6
98 15 8
199 18 16
103 16 57
109 16 116
135 18 129
197 17 132
164 15 150

Female 20 to 29

Bib No Age  Overall
215 26 3
79 27 4
247 26 11
254 20 14
295 25 21
233 25 25
95 28 27
316 27 28
31 25 42
124 25 43
65 27 47
28 24 49
67 26 53
66 25 54
68 29 62
15 24 65
116 23 67
90 28 71
281 29 75
54 22 80
85 29 84
171 28 95
128 22 96
108 22 110
238 29 113
183 24 121
276 27 130
248 23 131
17 28 133
253 26 137
156 23 139
274 27 144
182 25 148

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age  Overall
170 39 7
153 31 9
70 34 17
168 35 18

Page 6 of 11

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:32:27.6 1:32:30.8
1:36:34.0 1:36:38.7
1:39:24.9 1:39:27.9
1:49:33.8 1:49:39.3
2:05:18.4 2:05:48.8
2:23:50.1 2:24:07.4
2:28:52.4 2:29:01.4
2:29:55.3 2:30:25.6
2:39:41.5 2:40:07.2
Chip Time Gun Time
1:33:40.0 1:33:45.4
1:35:41.1 1:35:43.9
1:43:54.9 1:44:00.6
1:47:58.9 1:48:10.8
1:51:39.1 1:51:59.8
1:53:55.6 1:54:41.2
1:54:56.3 1:565:07.9
1:54:59.6 1:57:50.2
1:59:17.5 1:59:51.7
1:59:25.3 1:59:58.6
2:00:36.6 2:01:13.8
2:02:09.5 2:02:48.9
2:03:57.5 2:04:01.8
2:04:06.7 2:04:27.5
2:06:55.6 2:07:16.8
2:07:47.3 2:08:34.1
2:09:18.8 2:12:03.7
2:09:43.0 2:10:13.5
2:11:06.2 2:11:41.4
2:12:09.5 2:14:59.3
2:13:09.1 2:13:31.5
2:18:16.7 2:18:59.6
2:18:43.1 2:19:13.6
2:21:36.7 2:22:24.3
2:23:10.2 2:23:46.8
2:25:30.0 2:25:51.2
2:29:04.7 2:29:31.4
2:29:38.4 2:30:24.8
2:30:27.3 2:30:53.2
2:33:00.4 2:33:48.3
2:33:06.9 2:33:56.6
2:36:52.5 2:37:53.7
2:39:13.2 2:39:51.7
Chip Time Gun Time
1:38:06.7 1:38:13.8
1:40:28.1 1:40:32.1
1:49:56.3 1:50:18.3
1:50:33.6 1:50:50.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:00:04.7
0:00:02.9
0:00:05.4
0:00:30.4
0:00:17.2
0:00:09.0
0:00:30.2
0:00:25.7

Chip Diff
0:00:05.4
0:00:02.7
0:00:05.6
0:00:11.8
0:00:20.7
0:00:45.5
0:00:11.6
0:02:50.6
0:00:34.1
0:00:33.3
0:00:37.2
0:00:39.3
0:00:04.3
0:00:20.8
0:00:21.2
0:00:46.7
0:02:44.9
0:00:30.4
0:00:35.2
0:02:49.8
0:00:22.4
0:00:42.8
0:00:30.4
0:00:47.6
0:00:36.6
0:00:21.2
0:00:26.7
0:00:46.3
0:00:25.9
0:00:47.9
0:00:49.7
0:01:01.2
0:00:38.4

Chip Diff
0:00:07.1
0:00:03.9
0:00:21.9
0:00:16.4

Pace

Pace
7:03/M
7:22/M
7:35/M
8:22/M
9:34/M
10:59/M
11:22/M
11:27/M
12:11/M

Pace
7:09/M
7:18/M
7:56/M
8:15/M
8:31/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:19/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:05/M
10:10/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:49/M
10:56/M
11:06/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:29/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:58/M
12:09/M

Pace
7:29/M
7:40/M
8:24/M
8:26/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Angela Kuzior
Dawn Norton
Niclyn Darrrow

Bridget O'Connell

Kirstin Ward

Adrienne Ressa
Laura Sanderson

Stacy Rivera

Tamaria Sanderson

Alisoune Lee
Lauren Sedillo
Ruth Lugibihl

Shawna Hobson

Jane Gooding
Amy Cottrille
Arena Keith
Carrie McCoy
Jennifer Allen

Tracie Gutmann

Katie Gries
Emily Wheeler
Karen Mills
Sara Mills
Donna Blaser
Deidra Adams
Jessica Placek
Mary Crawford
Tricia Kurt
Susan Wade
Brenda Alvarez
Erica Sullivan
Karli Henry
Teresa Pape
Brandy Simis

Catherine Tedesco

Emily Sproule
Stacey Eberly

Keenan Sanders

Bekkijo Kahler
Dana Beale
Melissa Battle
Kristy Fry
Emily Allwardt
Kimberly Lewis
Daisy Corey
Crystal Song

Corey Fernandez

Mary Alderete
Krissy DeBoer
Kim Kleewein

Place Name
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Susan Empey
Jennifer Giles
Stacey Toglia
Melissa Kleven

Christine McMann

Tracie Brown

Hanneke Schiffleger

Sia Clarke
Ana Short

Tracey Sorenson

Carrie Croom

Half Age Groups

City
Redmond
Seattle
North bend
Seattle
Kirkland
Medical Lake
Seattle
Yakima
Kirkland
Redmond

W oodinville
Everett
Lynnwood
Seattle
Sammamish
Marysville
Yakima
Sammamish
Yakima
Seattle

Kent
Kirkland
Kirkland
Portland
Puyallup

Mountlake Terrace

Renton
Bothell
Renton
Seattle
Issaquah
Federal way
W oodway
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Maple Valley
Seattle
Tacoma
Newcastle
Seattle

Kent
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle
Seattle

W oodinville

City
Mercer Island
Poulsbo
Gig Harbor
Seattle
Duvall
Albany
Bonnyville
Mukilteo
Shoreline
Auburn
Kirkland

Bib No Age  Overall
151 36 22
206 38 23
62 33 30
212 31 33
307 39 34
234 35 35
257 35 38
239 35 39
258 35 40
157 38 48
264 31 52
163 37 60
121 33 68
100 32 72
57 38 74
139 39 79
177 32 81

8 39 82
107 33 85
106 30 86
315 31 92
188 38 93
189 32 94
24 36 100

3 35 102
228 35 103
58 32 104
150 37 107
305 39 109
11 32 117
289 35 118
117 30 119
217 39 125
270 35 135
292 38 136
283 30 138
76 34 143
256 32 146
137 39 149
18 39 151
16 35 153
93 33 154

9 35 158
161 31 163
55 30 166
279 33 168
86 33 171

7 36 175
64 31 176
142 39 179

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age  Overall
81 44 1
99 44 10
297 44 13
146 43 15
179 44 19
27 43 20
261 47 24
51 43 29
268 46 31
280 42 32
59 41 36
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Chip Time Gun Time
1:51:44.9 1:51:55.3
1:52:02.7 1:52:36.2
1:55:20.8 1:55:36.3
1:56:00.2 1:56:14.8
1:56:58.1 1:57:31.1
1:57:11.4 1:57:21.4
1:58:10.8 1:59:01.8
1:58:12.6 1:58:31.5
1:58:13.2 1:59:05.9
2:00:43.8 2:01:21.3
2:03:30.4 2:03:39.3
2:06:28.7 2:06:33.9
2:09:35.5 2:09:50.7
2:10:20.7 2:11:22.9
2:10:52.4 2:11:31.4
2:12:01.0 2:12:57.3
2:12:18.3 2:12:36.6
2:12:20.1 2:12:49.3
2:13:15.0 2:13:33.3
2:13:46.4 2:14:33.3
2:17:47.2 2:18:22.4
2:18:15.2 2:18:35.1
2:18:15.2 2:18:35.2
2:19:41.4 2:19:52.8
2:20:07.0 2:21:55.6
2:20:07.5 2:21:56.1
2:20:10.1 2:20:41.4
2:21:32.3 2:22:20.1
2:21:36.7 2:22:14.6
2:23:54.4 2:24:28.4
2:23:59.9 2:24:37.6
2:24:18.5 2:24:59.9
2:26:20.3 2:26:44.9
2:31:28.2 2:32:10.4
2:32:30.6 2:32:48.3
2:33:06.9 2:33:56.8
2:35:43.8 2:36:27.6
2:37:28.7 2:38:28.4
2:39:23.7 2:39:35.9
2:39:57.5 2:40:33.9
2:40:49.5 2:41:39.3
2:41:14.1 2:41:29.8
2:47:09.0 2:47:56.6
2:49:00.3 2:49:21.4
2:50:22.0 2:51:09.4
2:53:44.2 2:54:05.7
3:02:59.0 3:03:39.7
3:11:31.9 3:12:23.7
3:12:53.4 3:13:39.1
3:34:30.5 3:35:33.9

Chip Time Gun Time
1:24:57.4 1:25:00.3
1:42:57.7 1:43:06.3
1:45:30.6 1:45:33.6
1:48:38.5 1:48:43.1
1:51:04.1 1:51:55.7
1:51:33.8 1:52:14.4
1:53:28.0 1:53:42.7
1:55:15.7 1:55:29.4
1:55:33.1 1:55:36.3
1:55:43.2 1:55:55.9
1:57:18.0 1:57:50.2

Chip Diff
0:00:10.4
0:00:33.5
0:00:15.4
0:00:14.5
0:00:32.9
0:00:09.9
0:00:50.9
0:00:18.9
0:00:52.7
0:00:37.5
0:00:08.9
0:00:05.2
0:00:15.2
0:01:02.1
0:00:38.9
0:00:56.3
0:00:18.3
0:00:29.2
0:00:18.3
0:00:46.9
0:00:35.2
0:00:19.9
0:00:19.9
0:00:11.4
0:01:48.6
0:01:48.6
0:00:31.2
0:00:47.8
0:00:37.9
0:00:33.9
0:00:37.7
0:00:41.4
0:00:24.6
0:00:42.2
0:00:17.7
0:00:49.9
0:00:43.7
0:00:59.6
0:00:12.2
0:00:36.4
0:00:49.8
0:00:15.7
0:00:47.6
0:00:21.1
0:00:47.4
0:00:21.4
0:00:40.7
0:00:51.7
0:00:45.7
0:01:03.3

Chip Diff
0:00:02.9
0:00:08.5
0:00:02.9
0:00:04.5
0:00:51.5
0:00:40.6
0:00:14.7
0:00:13.7
0:00:03.1
0:00:12.7
0:00:32.2

Pace
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:13/M
9:26/M
9:39/M
9:54/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:13/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:10/M
11:34/M
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:53/M
12:01/M
12:10/M
12:13/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:46/M
12:54/M
13:00/M
13:16/M
13:58/M
14:37/M
14:43/M
16:22/M

Pace
6:29/M
7:52/M
8:03/M
8:18/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:40/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:57/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Darcie Muller
Carol Ladd
Jennifer Kelsey
Kaylee McDonald
Wendy Abbey
Halina McMaster
Brenda Goodline
Josie Slater
Michele W esterholm
Nicole Cash
Lynn Frosch
Ruthie Smith
Kathy Browers
Denise Sackner
Suji Akai

Kaye Hamby
Michelle Vojir
Aleca Murphy
Chona Horton
Dena Bunett
Linda Leong
Doug Savelesky
Michelle Jones
Patricia Aguilar
Jean Moran

Tina Mattingly
Michelle Robinson
Colleen Moffitt
Erika Parker
LuAnn Farmer
Terra Frank
Susan Stainsby
Shay Studley Toland
Erin Nolan
Elizabeth Riddington
Anne Hernandez
Mindy Fossum
Susan Stevens
Debi Ellis

Joan Baker
Kristina Wetzel
Karen Ruthruff
Wendy Foster
Brenda Qualls
Priya Sinha
Kimberly Bansal
Sharon Chen
Donita Cole
Michele Miller
Amy Tiemeyer
Raphielle Chynoweth

Place Name
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Terry Ostendorf
Janet Howe

Sue Maybee

Nancy Beyer Cannon
Jane Nichols

Sandy Perry

Beckie Dorothy
Darcy Zook

Healy Landis

Teresa Van Horn

Half Age Groups

City
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Seattle
Buckley
Brier
Bellevue
Chehalis
Sammamish
Marysville
Issaquah
Redmond
Brier
Sammamish
Everett
Normandy Park
Seattle
Edgewood
Seattlle
Seattle

Mt Vernon
San Francisco
Yakima
Mountlake Terrace
Seattle
Bellevue
Silverdale
Beaverton
Seattle
Seattle

Port Orchard
Raymond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Ridgefield
Seattle
Grandview
Redmond
Sammamish
Tacoma
Bremerton
Tacoma
Everett
Lake Forest Park
Enumclaw
Edmonds
Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish
Sammamish
Tacoma
Puyallup

City
Sammamish
Sammamish
Issaquah
Kirkland
Tacoma
Carnation
Winlock
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No Age  Overall
195 46 37
152 48 41
141 41 44
178 42 45

2 48 46
180 45 50
101 44 56
272 47 58
312 40 59
43 41 61
91 40 64
278 44 66
26 42 69
251 43 70

5 45 76
110 45 77
303 40 78
196 44 87
123 49 88
30 45 90
160 43 91
259 42 98
136 44 99

4 46 101
194 42 111
175 42 112
241 47 114
192 43 115
218 45 120
84 41 122
89 43 123
284 40 126
288 42 128
205 47 140
236 42 141
118 44 145
87 48 152
285 44 155
78 46 156
12 47 157
314 47 160
249 40 161
88 47 162
230 48 165
271 44 167
13 40 169
47 43 170
53 43 173
187 45 174
296 40 177
49 48 180

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age  Overall
214 51 5
125 53 12
176 50 26
23 58 51
203 52 55
224 52 63
71 53 73
321 53 83
154 52 89
299 59 97
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Chip Time Gun Time
1:57:29.9 1:57:48.6
1:58:24.2 1:58:43.3
1:59:32.5 2:00:03.7
1:59:49.9 2:00:30.3
1:59:51.4 2:00:07.6
2:02:47.9 2:03:15.8
2:04:34.1 2:05:02.6
2:06:06.4 2:06:47.9
2:06:28.1 2:06:33.9
2:06:33.1 2:06:46.1
2:07:38.9 2:07:57.3
2:08:56.7 2:09:08.6
2:09:36.7 2:10:07.2
2:09:38.0 2:09:58.4
2:11:11.7 2:11:22.9
2:11:20.3 2:11:45.4
2:11:34.3 2:11:49.1
2:14:45.9 2:15:20.6
2:15:14.7 2:16:15.4
2:16:39.3 2:17:28.4
2:17:15.1 2:18:05.3
2:18:59.0 2:19:11.3
2:19:26.4 2:20:08.9
2:19:52.9 2:20:03.9
2:21:57.4 2:22:57 1
2:22:03.0 2:22:30.2
2:23:12.4 2:23:28.4
2:23:17.7 2:23:51.6
2:24:54.3 2:25:29.3
2:25:56.3 2:26:21.4
2:26:07.0 2:27:12.6
2:27:03.4 2:27:28.7
2:28:17.5 2:28:46.1
2:34:06.6 2:34:13.9
2:35:17.7 2:35:37.7
2:37:27.4 2:38:32.9
2:40:49.0 2:41:38.9
2:42:18.3 2:43:21.7
2:42:51.9 2:43:08.3
2:44:16.8 2:44:25.4
2:48:06.2 2:48:56.9
2:48:08.0 2:49:02.7
2:48:38.7 2:49:39.8
2:49:31.5 2:50:12.1
2:51:15.2 2:51:53.9
3:00:52.5 3:01:18.6
3:01:57.3 3:02:34.2
3:09:08.0 3:09:37.9
3:09:08.5 3:09:38.8
3:14:44.4 3:15:28.4
3:37:34.5 3:38:32.1

Chip Time Gun Time
1:36:11.3 1:36:19.2
1:44:29.9 1:44:38.6
1:54:37.2 1:54:50.3
2:03:30.1 2:03:39.3
2:04:28.1 2:04:51.6
2:07:06.1 2:07:22.3
2:10:29.0 2:10:56.3
2:12:43.1 2:12:54.6
2:15:39.7 2:16:23.7
2:18:55.8 2:19:54.2

Chip Diff
0:00:18.6
0:00:19.1
0:00:31.2
0:00:40.3
0:00:16.2
0:00:27.9
0:00:28.4
0:00:41.4
0:00:05.8
0:00:12.9
0:00:18.4
0:00:11.9
0:00:30.4
0:00:20.3
0:00:11.2
0:00:25.1
0:00:14.8
0:00:34.7
0:01:00.7
0:00:49.1
0:00:50.2
0:00:12.2
0:00:42.4
0:00:10.9
0:00:59.6
0:00:27.1
0:00:15.9
0:00:33.9
0:00:34.9
0:00:25.1
0:01:05.6
0:00:25.3
0:00:28.6
0:00:07.3
0:00:19.9
0:01:05.4
0:00:49.9
0:01:03.3
0:00:16.4
0:00:08.5
0:00:50.7
0:00:54.6
0:01:01.1
0:00:40.6
0:00:38.7
0:00:26.1
0:00:36.9
0:00:29.8
0:00:30.2
0:00:43.9
0:00:57.6

Chip Diff
0:00:07.9
0:00:08.7
0:00:13.1
0:00:09.2
0:00:23.4
0:00:16.2
0:00:27.3
0:00:11.5
0:00:43.9
0:00:58.4

Pace
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:22/M
9:31/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:45/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
11:04/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:19/M
11:46/M
11:51/M
12:01/M
12:17/M
12:23/M
12:26/M
12:32/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:52/M
12:56/M
13:04/M
13:48/M
13:53/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:52/M
16:36/M

Pace
7:21/M
7:59/M
8:45/M
9:26/M
9:30/M
9:42/M
9:58/M
10:08/M
10:21/M
10:36/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Place
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Gail Radtke

Debra Rother

Carol Swindaman
RuthAnn Newbould
Diane Brittenham
Julie Michael
Catherine Smegal
Kimberly Scheer
Susan Shulenberger
Patti Fuchs

Name

Jo Ann Chapola
Deborah Greene
Susan Nunnery

Sharon Ward

Name
Mason Nicol

Name

Dave Lyons

Cody Novak
Warren Beck
Kaden Jelsing
Paul Martin
Dathan Duplichen
Peter Stine
Gordon Pepe
Matt Horine
Christopher Lee
Jonathan Rhoades
Demyer York
Justin Barnes
Norman Klettke
Brandon Klettke
Nicholas Phoenix

Name

Joey Hughmanic
Jonathan Hilty
Bill Beaty
Andrew Goodwin
Delaney Nye
Scott Jacobson
Josh Burns
Timothy Spencer
Brad Walker
Tom Camp
Tolga Alpagot
Jason Riel
Calvin Pacheco
Lucas Donigian
John Fry

Brian Keeley
David Notario
Chris Lugibihl

Half Age Groups

City
Redmond
Manchester
Redmond
Shoreline
Renton
Bainbridge Island
Seattle
Vashon
Seattle
Eatonville

City

Lake Forest Park
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

City
Lake Stevens

City
Portland
Kirkland
Olympia
Olympia
Seattle
Dupont
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Auburn
West Seattle
bremerton
Redmond
Vancouver
Sandy
Sandy

City
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Sitka
Bremerton
Seattle
Akron
Seattle
Ellensburg
W oodinville
Seattle
Geneva
Yakim
Olympia
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Everett

Bib No Age  Overall
232 54 105
244 53 106
291 57 108
201 52 124
25 54 127
185 51 134
273 57 142
260 51 147
269 56 164
94 57 178

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age  Overall
44 64 159
105 63 172
210 66 181
308 64 182

Male 19 and under

Bib No Age  Overall
204 18 4
Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
165 29 1
208 28 5
21 23 8
132 29 9
173 23 23
75 27 26
286 28 27
222 25 28
122 26 39
158 24 41
235 26 48
320 28 66
14 28 68
144 26 70
143 24 87
226 28 88
Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age  Overall
127 31 2
120 30 3
20 31 12
102 33 14
211 33 15
131 33 19
34 36 21
282 31 22
306 36 25
38 38 29
10 39 32
237 30 33
216 33 34
69 34 36
92 38 44
138 39 46
207 36 49
162 39 52
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:20:23.4 2:21:09.1
2:20:51.4 2:21:25.4
2:21:36.3 2:22:22.9
2:26:20.2 2:26:44.9
2:27:50.2 2:28:45.1
2:31:07.2 2:31:39.7
2:35:33.1 2:36:33.3
2:38:58.4 2:39:24.4
2:49:04.6 2:49:32.7
3:19:23.5 3:19:53.7

Chip Time Gun Time
2:47:20.3 2:48:155
3:07:16.9 3:08:11.1
3:39:45.2 3:40:40.1
3:39:45.8 3:40:40.1

Chip Time Gun Time
1:20:53.8 1:20:57.5

Chip Time Gun Time
1:10:11.4 1:10:12.6
1:25:26.6 1:25:30.4
1:29:25.5 1:29:25.5
1:35:16.0 1:35:22.9
1:45:27.0 1:45:44.7
1:46:00.6 1:46:13.8
1:46:37.5 1:46:45.2
1:46:45.4 1:46:53.3
1:50:09.4 1:50:15.2
1:51:27.0 1:51:29.1
1:54:38.6 1:55:06.5
2:03:49.0 2:04:38.1
2:06:08.4 2:06:47.1
2:10:00.1 2:10:44.5
2:24:22.3 2:25:06.9
2:24:24.4 2:25:05.4

Chip Time Gun Time
1:16:54.9 1:17:05.5
1:20:40.9 1:21:03.1
1:39:21.2 1:39:44.9
1:40:01.1 1:40:29.9
1:41:30.7 1:41:41.5
1:43:38.7 1:43:42.7
1:44:02.2 1:44:11.6
1:45:05.0 1:45:57.9
1:45:59.2 1:46:14.1
1:47:01.1 1:47:07.6
1:47:25.2 1:47:29.6
1:47:34.4 1:47:46.1
1:48:53.5 1:49:59.3
1:49:57.7 1:50:17.9
1:53:03.0 1:53:25.7
1:53:43.1 1:54:26.3
1:54:40.1 1:55:48.2
1:55:52.2 1:55:56.6

Chip Diff
0:00:45.7
0:00:33.9
0:00:46.5
0:00:24.6
0:00:54.9
0:00:32.4
0:01:00.2
0:00:25.9
0:00:28.1
0:00:30.2

Chip Diff
0:00:55.2
0:00:54.2
0:00:54.8
0:00:54.2

Chip Diff
0:00:03.7

Chip Diff
0:00:01.2
0:00:03.7

0:00:06.9
0:00:17.6
0:00:13.1
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.9
0:00:05.8
0:00:02.1
0:00:27.9
0:00:49.1
0:00:38.7
0:00:44.4
0:00:44.5
0:00:40.9

Chip Diff
0:00:10.6
0:00:22.2
0:00:23.6
0:00:28.8
0:00:10.8
0:00:03.9
0:00:09.3
0:00:52.9
0:00:14.8
0:00:06.4
0:00:04.3
0:00:11.6
0:01:05.8
0:00:20.1
0:00:22.6
0:00:43.2
0:01:08.1
0:00:04.4

Pace
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:49/M
11:10/M
11:17/M
11:32/M
11:52/M
12:08/M
12:54/M
15:13/M

Pace
12:46/M
14:18/M
16:46/M
16:46/M

Pace
6:10/M

Pace
5:21/M
6:31/M
6:50/M
7:16/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:25/M
8:30/M
8:45/M
9:27/M
9:38/M
9:55/M
11:01/M
11:01/M

Pace
5:52/M
6:09/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:45/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:51/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Place
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Name
Amit Patel

Ramesh Shanmugam

Abdul Ismael
Joram Cosning
Brian Bugge
Donte Polson
Jim Storie
Joshua Falken
Dave Sanders
James Terry
Tarek Al-Rashid

Name

David Elrod

Tom Mabe
Lance Carter
Jeff Westhead
Robert Myer
Kenny Lane
Ronald Burnett
Mike Sullivan
CalLee Davenport
Amos Chong
Robert Burnett
Bill Chappell
Randy Peene
Derek Beaman
Doug Burton
Adam Campbell
Chris Westerholm
Randy Erber
Edmond Ryan
Mark Coates
Mike Schmitt
Alvin Valencia
Rick Smith
Mitsuru Saito
Terry Charles
Andrew Dunn
Eiji Yasuda
Eddie Mattingly
Greg Carpenter
Dennis Mickelberry
Rod Rowan
Jason Kelly
Andy Martin
Lachlan Cash
Michael Rivero
Douglas Wartelle

Name

James Helton
Michael McMaster
David Clark

jim Damore
Norbert Geer
Pete Sekac
Paul Sharples
Mel Oshiro
Dwayne Wright
Paul Schmitz

Half Age Groups

City
Seattle
Bothell
Redmond
Kenmore
Gig Harbor
Belfair
Lake Forest Park
Redmond
Kirkland
Snohomish
Bothell

City
Redmond
Lynnwood
Seattle
Duvall
Bellevue
Everett
Monroe
Bend
Happy Valley
Newcastle
Kenmore
Seattle
Issaquah
Seattle
University Place
Federal Way
Marysville
Redmond
Everett
Redmond
Bremerton
Puyallup
Brier
Redmond
Bremerton
Kirkland
Redmond
Silverdale
Kent
Seatac
Ridgefiield
Tacoma
Redmond
Issaquah
Miami
Everett

City
Redmond
Bellevue
Seattle
Cle Elum
Kirkland
Port Angeles
Vancouver
Mukilteo
Renton
Redmond

Bib No Age  Overall
219 31 60
266 30 64
130 30 73
56 32 74
29 30 75
229 32 76
287 39 77
83 37 92
255 34 93
293 39 96

6 34 99
Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age  Overall
80 42 6
166 41 7
41 42 11
313 44 16
198 41 17
155 46 18
33 44 24
290 47 30
63 45 35
48 41 37
32 43 38
45 40 40
221 43 42
19 40 45
35 43 47
39 41 50
311 41 53
82 46 55
250 43 56
52 43 58
262 44 61
298 47 63
277 45 69
252 40 71
46 43 72
73 45 78
319 42 79
174 48 82
40 48 83
186 43 85
246 47 86
140 40 89
172 46 90
42 40 91
240 43 94
309 42 97
Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age  Overall
115 55 10
181 54 13
50 52 20
61 50 31
97 54 43
265 58 51
267 55 54
213 52 57
318 50 62
263 52 65
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Chip Time Gun Time
1:59:32.5 2:00:03.7
2:03:39.2 2:03:53.3
2:10:44.6 2:11:341
2:11:25.5 2:12:06.1
2:13:04.1 2:13:46.6
2:13:44.8 2:14:13.2
2:14:26.3 2:15:01.3
2:31:58.5 2:32:44.9
2:37:28.8 2:38:28.4
2:49:50.5 2:50:41.7
3:08:59.7 3:09:48.4

Chip Time Gun Time
1:26:46.0 1:26:48.7
1:27:14.2 1:27:18.9
1:38:23.6 1:38:32.5
1:41:40.6 1:42:31.8
1:42:21.8 1:42:34.9
1:43:08.7 1:43:20.5
1:45:50.4 1:46:18.6
1:47:04.4 1:48:09.2
1:49:52.7 1:49:55.1
1:49:59.5 1:50:20.3
1:50:09.0 1:50:37.6
1:50:48.3 1:51:11.5
1:52:25.7 1:52:47 .1
1:53:03.1 1:53:25.6
1:54:28.0 1:54:31.7
1:54:59.4 1:55:37.6
1:55:52.3 1:55:56.9
1:56:30.9 1:56:50.7
1:56:38.5 1:57:12.1
1:58:23.7 1:59:00.4
2:01:07.6 2:01:20.1
2:02:42.9 2:03:08.3
2:08:56.7 2:09:08.6
2:10:31.3 2:11:33.3
2:10:36.3 2:11:31.4
2:15:16.2 2:16:06.2
2:20:14.4 2:21:12.9
2:22:03.4 2:22:30.6
2:22:59.1 2:23:51.7
2:23:45.4 2:24:13.8
2:23:55.7 2:24:03.9
2:24:39.9 2:25:31.1
2:24:59.2 2:25:16.9
2:25:15.6 2:25:29.3
2:45:36.0 2:46:29.4
2:51:49.7 2:52:14.2

Chip Time Gun Time
1:38:13.6 1:38:20.5
1:39:37.3 1:39:39.4
1:43:40.6 1:43:42.5
1:47:05.2 1:47:57.6
1:52:28.2 1:52:36.4
1:55:02.8 1:55:34.7
1:55:56.4 1:56:04.6
1:57:25.9 1:58:05.4
2:01:15.4 2:01:36.6
2:03:41.8 2:04:00.3

Chip Diff
0:00:31.2
0:00:14.1
0:00:49.4
0:00:40.6
0:00:42.5
0:00:28.4
0:00:34.9
0:00:46.3
0:00:59.5
0:00:51.1
0:00:48.6

Chip Diff
0:00:02.7
0:00:04.7
0:00:08.9
0:00:51.1
0:00:13.1
0:00:11.8
0:00:28.1
0:01:04.8
0:00:02.3
0:00:20.8
0:00:28.6
0:00:23.2
0:00:21.4
0:00:22.4
0:00:03.7
0:00:38.2
0:00:04.6
0:00:19.7
0:00:33.5
0:00:36.7
0:00:12.5
0:00:25.4
0:00:11.8
0:01:01.9
0:00:55.1
0:00:49.9
0:00:58.4
0:00:27.1
0:00:52.6
0:00:28.4
0:00:08.1
0:00:51.1
0:00:17.7
0:00:13.7
0:00:53.4
0:00:24.4

Chip Diff
0:00:06.8
0:00:02.1
0:00:01.9
0:00:52.4
0:00:08.1
0:00:31.9
0:00:08.1
0:00:39.4
0:00:21.2
0:00:18.4

Pace
9:07/M
9:26/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:09/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
11:36/M
12:01/M
12:58/M
14:26/M

Pace
6:37/M
6:40/M
7:31/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
8:05/M
8:10/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:44/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
9:02/M
9:15/M
9:22/M
9:51/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:20/M
10:42/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
12:38/M
13:07/M

Pace
7:30/M
7:36/M
7:55/M
8:10/M
8:35/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:58/M
9:15/M
9:26/M



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
11 Kent Ness
12 Milton Rother
13 Bill Michael
14  Steve Robinson
15 David Hammond
16  Steve Perna

Place Name
1 Wayne Pietz
2 Steve Nicholes

Half Age Groups

City

Boise
Manchester
Bainbridge Island
Beaverton
Buckley
Camarillo

City
Newcastle
Sammamish

Bib No Age  Overall
200 54 67
245 57 80
184 52 81
242 52 84
323 54 95
223 54 98

Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age  Overall
227 61 59
202 63 100
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:05:12.9 2:05:22.1
2:20:52.3 2:21:24.9
2:21:37.3 2:22:09.4
2:23:15.4 2:23:31.1
2:49:20.8 2:50:16.1
3:07:34.9 3:08:21.7

Chip Time Gun Time
1:58:58.4 1:59:12.1
3:12:57.9 3:13:42.6

Chip Diff
0:00:09.1
0:00:32.5
0:00:32.1
0:00:15.7
0:00:55.3
0:00:46.8

Chip Diff
0:00:13.7
0:00:44.7

Pace
9:33/M
10:45/M
10:49/M
10:56/M
12:56/M
14:19/M

Pace
9:05/M
14:44/M



